VDD CONTROL 電源控制
DUAL TONE 128音符雙音 IC
1/1 2004-05-25
MELODY
M994A
TAIPEI : TEL : 886-2- 22783733
FAX : 886-2- 22783633
H.K.   : TEL : 852-  27569109

*All specs and applications shown above subject to change without prior notice.
 ( 以上電路及規格僅供參考,本公司得逕行修正 )
ORDERING INFORMATION
M994AX-XXLR
Rosc Ext. (default Int.)
One octave low. (default Normal)
Song Name
Package T – TO92-3L
P – DIP
 – CHIP
P/N SONG LIST
M994A-05 SWEET HOME
M994A-19 FOR ALICE
M994A-68 SMALL WORLD ( 18 Sec )
M994A-69 SMALL WORLD ( 14 Sec )
M994A-LB LOVE BLUE
Y
OL
VSS
VDD